
 

CLASIFICACIÓN BÁDMINTON 2ª JORNADA 
06/05/2017 – Pabellón Granadilla de Abona 

 
 

  NOMBRE CLASIFICACION PUNTOS 

  INDIVIDUAL MASCULINO     

1 José Javier García Correa 1º 100 

2 Ignacio De Martin-Pinillos 2º 90 

3 Juan Víctor Jiménez Lorenzo 3º 85 

4 Pedro Miguel Alonso 4º 80 

5 José Miguel Mesa Negrín 5º 75 

6 Luis Rodríguez Cabo 6º 70 

7 Jaime Barreda Delgado 7º 65 

8 Moisés Rodríguez Barrera 8º 60 

9 Luis María Iglesias Vázquez 9º 55 

10 Armin Damtsheuser 10º 50 

11 José Luis Rostro Mariñas 11º 50 

12 Luis Francisco Méndez Castilla 12º 50 

13 Héctor Luis Ravelo 13º 50 

14 Ángel Quintero Lugo 14º 50 

15 Fernando Reig Matthies 15º 50 

16 Ruben Dario Perez Valencia 16º 50 

17 Israel Brenes Pérez 17º 50 

18 Cecilio Coello Díaz 18º 50 

20 José Miguel Hernández Llarena 20º 45 

21 José Ángel Rolo Perez 21º 45 

22 José Julián González García 22º 45 

23 Guillermo Echeita Madariaga 23º 45 

24 Epifanio Perdomo González 24º 45 

25 José Villaverde García 25º 45 

26 José Elías Luis Regalado 26º 45 

27 Roque González 27º 45 

28 Julio Fernández Pérez 28º 0 

29 Cristóbal Villalmanzo Reyes 29º 0 

30 Marco de Luis Garcia 30º 0 

        

        

        
 



 

 
 

  NOMBRE COMPAÑERO CLASIFICACION PUNTOS 

  DOBLES MASCULINO       

1 Francisco Rodríguez Cabo Luis Rodríguez Cabo 1º 100 

2 
Juan Víctor Jiménez 
Lorenzo 

Luis Francisco Mendez 
Castilla 

2º 90 

3 José Miguel Mesa Negrín Pedro Miguel Alonso 3º 85 

4 José Villaverde García Israel Bremes Pérez 4º 85 

5 Armin Damtsheuser José Elias Luis Regalado 5º 80 

6 Ángel Quintero Lugo Ignacio De Martin-Pinillos 6º 80 

7 Fernando Reig Matthies Jaime Barreda Delgado 7º 80 

8 
Guillermo Echeita 
Madariaga 

Ruben Dario Perez Valencia 8º 80 

9 
Luis María Iglesias 
Vázquez 

José Luis Rostro Mariñas 9º 75 

10 Hector Luis Ravelo José Angel Rolo Perez 10º 75 

11 
Epifanio Perdomo 
González 

Roque González 11º 75 

12 
José Miguel Hernandez 
llarena 

José Julián González García 12º 75 

13 Cecilio Coello Díaz Moises Rodríguez Barreda 13º 70 

          
 


